	Running/Walking Path along Wilkes	Street on Pa	rk Side		
CITY OF E					
Date: Sep	otember 7, 2017				
GENERAI	CONSTRUCTION:				
ITEM #	Item Description	Units	Unit Cost	Est. Quantity	Est. Cost
1	Bonds & Insurance	LS	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00
2	Test Pits	LS	\$20,000.00	1000	\$0.00
3	New conc. curb	LF	\$22.00		\$0.00
4	New sidewalk	SQFT	\$15.00		\$0.00
5	New mono curb & sidewalk	SQFT	\$18.00		\$0.00
6	1-1/2" Top Course	SY	\$25.00		\$0.00
7	3" Binder Course	SY	\$35.00		\$0.00
8	3" Base Course	SY	\$40.00		\$0.00
9	12" Subbase Course	SY	\$35.00	1550	\$54,250.00
10	Geotextile fabric	SY	\$3.00		\$0.00
11	Geogrid	SY	\$6.00		\$0.00
12	Catch basin	VLF	\$700.00		\$0.00
13	CB flat frame & grate	each	\$800.00		\$0.00
14	CB curb inlet frame & grate	each	\$800.00		\$0.00
15	12" HDPE	LF	\$100.00		\$0.00
16	15" HDPE	LF	\$115.00		\$0.00
17	18" HDPE	LF	\$120.00		\$0.00
18	24" HDPE	LF	\$150.00		\$0.00
19	30" HDPE	LF	\$200.00		\$0.00
20	Curb Removal	LF	\$16.00		\$0.00
21	Sidewalk Removal	LF	\$20.00		\$0.00
22	Rock Removal	CY	\$200.00		\$0.00
23	roadway removal	SY	\$20.00		\$0.00
24	storm drainage removal	LS	\$10,000.00		\$0.00
25	topsoil & seed	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
26	Fatigued subgrade remove	CY	\$35.00		\$0.00
27	3" pavement - 8Ft Run/Walk Path	SY	\$60.00	1550	\$93,000.00
				Cubtatal	¢102.250.00
				Subtotal =	\$192,250.00
			TOTAL COST	15% CONTIN	\$28,837.50
			TOTAL COST	FOR WORK =	\$221,087.50
				Surveying =	\$10,000.00
				Engineering =	\$20,000.00
				Admin =	\$7,500.00
				Inspect =	\$24,000.00
		ESTIMATED PROJECT COSTS =			\$282,587.50